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DRINKS MENU



WHITES

Ciconia Branco, Casa Relvas | Alentejo, Portugal
Plenty of ripe stone fruits and bright citrus notes. Lots of personality with a 
crisp, refreshing finish.

Raza Branco, Quinta da Raza | Vinho Verde, Portugal 
A ‘classic’ style of Vinho Verde bursting with green apples, zesty citrus, and 
floral notes. The slight spritz makes this a perfect easy drinking and versatile 
white.

Vinha dos Pardais Branco, Quinta do Piloto | Peninsula de 
Setúbal, Portugal 
This delightful Sauvignon Blanc based blend comes from the ‘Vineyard of 
Sparrows’. Fresh and vibrant with lots of citrus fruits, herbal aromas and 
lovely minerality on the finish.

Lavradores de Feitoria Branco | Douro, Portugal
Sustainable pioneers of the Douro, this white is blended from parcels across 
the Douro valley. Citrus and stone fruits dominate with a lovely minerality on 
the finish and a fresh, long finish.

Soalheiro Alvarinho Classico | Minho, Portugal
Generous tropical fruits, bright citrus and stone fruits with a wonderful 
freshness. One of the finest examples of Alvarinho from the very northern 
corner of Portugal.

175ML 250ML BOTTLE

RED

Ciconia Tinto, Casa Relvas | Alentejo, Portugal 
A warm, spicy red with lots of red fruits, dark berries and smooth tannins. 
Some subtle hints of floral and toasted notes add lovely depth.

Quinta dos Roques Correio Tinto | Dão, Portugal
From central Portugal, this blend of local varieties like Touriga Nacional, 
Jaen and Alfrocheiro, Correio offers a lovely mix of dark fruits, soft red 
berries and light spices.

Vinha dos Pardais Tinto, Quinta do Piloto | Peninsula de Setúbal, 
Portugal 
Full-bodied red from Portugal’s Dão region, packed with ripe red fruit and 
aromatic with cocoa and sweet spice.

Lavradores de Feitoria Tinto | Douro, Portugal
A collection of grape growers from across the Douro Valley pool together 
to create quality, sustainable wines from the Douro. Bramble fruits and 
hedgerow spices lend depth to the generous red, juicy fruits.

Serra Mãe, Quinta do Piloto | Peninsula de Setúbal, Portugal
A wonderful example of the Casteláo grape variety, made traditionally in 
concrete vats with a wild fermentation. Bramble and hedgerow fruits, green 
herbs and light spices are joined by a juicy texture and long finish.

250ML BOTTLE175ML

£9.25£6.95 £26.00

£10.95£8.25 £30.00

£11.95£8.95 £33.00

£9.25£6.95 £26.00

£11.95

£10.95

£8.95

£8.50

£33.00

£37.00

£31.00

£41.00

£37.00

42.00



SPARKLING

Maria Gomes Espumante, Luis Pato | Bairrada, Portugal
A bright and floral sparkling from coastal Portugal. White flowers, green 
apples, and lemon match with subtle toasty notes on the palate. Crisp and 
refreshing, it’s the perfect way to start your meal.

Rosa Duck Espumante, Duckman Wines | Bairrada, Portugal
Made from Baga, the classic red grape from Bairrada, this Pet Nat is full of 
energy and character. Wild strawberries, bramble fruits and cranberries sit 
alongside lovely herbal notes. Unfiltered, this cloudy fizz has a great texture 
and a lingering finish.

Alvarinho Espumante, Soalheiro | Vinho Verde, Portugal
Hailing from the north of Portugal, this expressive sparkling Alvarinho is 
full of bright, tropical fruits, white peach, and lemon peel. Fresh and fruit 
forward with light minerality on the finish and well balanced.

Rosé Espumante, Soalheiro | Vinho Verde, Portugal 
A beautiful salmon-pink colour. Brimming with elegance, this delicate rosé 
sparkling is teeming with red berries, summer fruits and meadow flowers 
with subtle hints of rosemary and lightly toasted almonds.

125ML BOTTLE

ROSÉ

Ciconia Rosé, Casa Relvas | Alentejo, Portugal 
Summer berries and bright red fruits bring together a juicy palate that is 
sure to put a smile on your face.

Quinta da Raza Vinho Verde Rosé | Alentejo, Portugal
Summer sipping in a glass! Vibrant strawberries, raspberries and soft red 
fruits with a gentle spritz.

250ML BOTTLE

£9.25 £26.00

£31.00

SANGRIA

Red Wine
Red Wine, Cointreau, Pineapple, Lemonade

White Wine and Peach
White Wine, White Port, Peach, Apple, Elderflower, Lemonade

Cava and Cherry
Cava, Cherry Brandy, Apple, Ginger Ale, Elderflower

CARAFE

£25.00

£25.00

£26.00

Our wines are available to takeaway and enjoy at home, please refer to the last page for prices.

175ML

£6.95

£6.50 £35.00

£7.00 £39.00

£44.00

£46.00



PORTUGUESE LIQUORS                    

Ginjinha
Spiced liquor made from Morello cherries, commonly drank as a digestive

Poncha
Refreshing chilled lemon liquor - think limoncello but better

Licor Beirão
Minty and herbal liquor, served neat or on the rocks

Licor 35 – Crème de Pastel de Nata
A sweet, intense and enveloping flavour

25ML 50ML

£4.00 £7.50

£4.00 £7.50

£4.00 £7.50

£3.00 £5.50

FORTIFIED

NV Xeco Fino NV Xeco Sherry

NV Finest Reserve Ruby Port, Quinta do Crasto

NV Graham’s Fine White Port

70ML

£6.50

£6.50

£7.50

DRAFT

Blackjack Pivo Pilsner - 4.4%

Blackjack Sessions IPA - 4.5%

PINT

£6.50

£6.50

HALF

£3.95

£3.95

BOTTLES

Peroni Red - 4.7%

Super Bock - 5%

Peroni Gluten Free - 5.1%

Peroni Libera - 0%

Aspall Apple Cider - 5.5% 

Old Mout Cider Berries & Cherries - 4%

500ML

£6.50

£6.00

330ML

£4.90

£4.80

£4.50

£4.50



COCKTAILS

Raspberry Bellini 
Raspberry, cava

Porto Spritz
White port, fever tree tonic

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, cava, soda

Beirão Mojito
Licor Beirão, lime, mint, soda

Lisboa Negroni
Mahon gin, Campari, Ginjinha

Tinto de Verano
Red wine, lemonade, pineapple, fruit

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

MOCKTAILS

Elderflower Nojito
Elderflower, lime, mint, soda

Peach and Ginger Fizz

Peach pureé, ginger ale

Sangrino
Cranberry, pineapple, lime, lemonade

£5.50

£5.25

£6.25

£9.50



SPIRITS

Xoriguer Gin Mahon

Gin Mare

Bathtub Gin

Mermaid Pink Gin

Lucky Bee Rhubarb

East London Vodka

Chase Original Vodka

Havana Club 3yo Rum

Chairman’s Reserve St Lucia Rum

Chairman’s Reserve Spiced Rum

Brugal 1888 Rum

Johnnie Walker Red Label Scotch Whisky

Monkey Shoulder Scotch Whisky

Bullet Bourbon

Courvoisier VS Cognac Brandy

Disaronno Amaretto

25ML 50ML

£8.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£7.50

£9.25

£6.00

£7.50

£7.50

£9.20

£8.00

£9.25

£9.25

£7.50

£6.00

£4.25

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

£4.00

£5.00

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.80

£4.25

£5.00

£5.00

£4.00

£3.50



SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola

Diet Coca-Cola

Fever Tree Lemonade

Fever Tree Tonic

Fever Tree Slimline Tonic

Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Fever Tree Soda

Still Water

Sparkling Water

San Pellegrino Lemon

San Pellegrino Orange

Kids Cawston Press Apple and Mango

Kids Cawston Press Apple and Pear

Frobishers Orange Juice

Juices | Apple, Cranberry or Pineapple

Cordial | Blackcurrent, Lime or Elderflower

£3.25

£3.25

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£1.50

£1.50

£3.00

£2.50

£0.50

HOT DRINKS

Espresso

Americano (available as decaf)

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

Breakfast Tea

Mint Tea

Green Tea

£2.50

£3.00

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00



WHITES BOTTLE

Ciconia Branco, Casa Relvas | Alentejo, Portugal

Raza Branco, Quinta da Raza | Vinho Verde, Portugal 

Vinha dos Pardais Branco, Quinta do Piloto | Peninsula de Setúbal, Portugal

Lavradores de Feitoria Branco | Douro, Portugal

Soalheiro Alvarinho Classico | Minho, Portugal 

£16.00

£18.00

£21.00

£25.00

£30.00

TAKEAWAY WINE LIST

RED

Ciconia Tinto, Casa Relvas | Alentejo, Portugal

Quinta dos Roques Correio Tinto | Dão, Portugal

Vinha dos Pardais Tinto, Quinta do Piloto | Peninsula de Setúbal, Portugal

Lavradores de Feitoria Tinto | Douro, Portugal

Quinta do Piloto | Peninsula de Setúbal, Portugal

£16.00

£19.00

£21.00

£25.00

£29.00

SPARKLING

Maria Gomes Espumante, Luis Pato | Bairrada, Portugal 

Rosa Duck Espumante, Duckman Wines | Bairrada, Portugal 

Ciconia Rosé, Casa Relvas | Alentejo, Portugal

Quinta da Raza Vinho Verde Rosé | Alentejo, Portugal

£29.00

£30.00

ROSE

£16.00

£19.00


