# **PETISCO**

## **DRINKS MENU**

WHITES	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Ciconia Branco, Casa Relvas   Alentejo, Portugal Plenty of ripe stone fruits and bright citrus notes. Lots of personality with a crisp, refreshing finish.	£6.95	£9.25	£26.00
Raza Branco, Quinta da Raza   Vinho Verde, Portugal A 'classic' style of Vinho Verde bursting with green apples, zesty citrus, and floral notes. The slight spritz makes this a perfect easy drinking and versatile white.	£8.25	£10.95	£30.00
Vinha dos Pardais Branco, Quinta do Piloto   Peninsula de Setúbal, Portugal	£8.95	£11.95	£33.00
This delightful Sauvignon Blanc based blend comes from the 'Vineyard of Sparrows'. Fresh and vibrant with lots of citrus fruits, herbal aromas and lovely minerality on the finish.			
Lavradores de Feitoria Branco   Douro, Portugal Sustainable pioneers of the Douro, this white is blended from parcels across the Douro valley. Citrus and stone fruits dominate with a lovely minerality on the finish and a fresh, long finish.			£37.00
Soalheiro Alvarinho Classico   Minho, Portugal  Generous tropical fruits, bright citrus and stone fruits with a wonderful freshness. One of the finest examples of Alvarinho from the very northern corner of Portugal.			42.00
RED	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
	175ML £6.95	250ML £9.25	BOTTLE £26.00
RED			
RED  Ciconia Tinto, Casa Relvas   Alentejo, Portugal  A warm, spicy red with lots of red fruits, dark berries and smooth tannins.			
RED  Ciconia Tinto, Casa Relvas   Alentejo, Portugal  A warm, spicy red with lots of red fruits, dark berries and smooth tannins.  Some subtle hints of floral and toasted notes add lovely depth.	£6.95	£9.25	£26.00
RED  Ciconia Tinto, Casa Relvas   Alentejo, Portugal  A warm, spicy red with lots of red fruits, dark berries and smooth tannins.  Some subtle hints of floral and toasted notes add lovely depth.  Quinta dos Roques Correio Tinto   Dão, Portugal  From central Portugal, this blend of local varieties like Touriga Nacional, Jaen and Alfrocheiro, Correio offers a lovely mix of dark fruits, soft red	£6.95	£9.25	£26.00
Ciconia Tinto, Casa Relvas   Alentejo, Portugal  A warm, spicy red with lots of red fruits, dark berries and smooth tannins.  Some subtle hints of floral and toasted notes add lovely depth.  Quinta dos Roques Correio Tinto   Dão, Portugal  From central Portugal, this blend of local varieties like Touriga Nacional, Jaen and Alfrocheiro, Correio offers a lovely mix of dark fruits, soft red berries and light spices.	£6.95 £8.50	£9.25 £10.95	£26.00
Ciconia Tinto, Casa Relvas   Alentejo, Portugal  A warm, spicy red with lots of red fruits, dark berries and smooth tannins.  Some subtle hints of floral and toasted notes add lovely depth.  Quinta dos Roques Correio Tinto   Dão, Portugal  From central Portugal, this blend of local varieties like Touriga Nacional, Jaen and Alfrocheiro, Correio offers a lovely mix of dark fruits, soft red berries and light spices.  Vinha dos Pardais Tinto, Quinta do Piloto   Peninsula de Setúbal,	£6.95 £8.50	£9.25 £10.95	£26.00
Ciconia Tinto, Casa Relvas   Alentejo, Portugal  A warm, spicy red with lots of red fruits, dark berries and smooth tannins.  Some subtle hints of floral and toasted notes add lovely depth.  Quinta dos Roques Correio Tinto   Dão, Portugal  From central Portugal, this blend of local varieties like Touriga Nacional, Jaen and Alfrocheiro, Correio offers a lovely mix of dark fruits, soft red berries and light spices.  Vinha dos Pardais Tinto, Quinta do Piloto   Peninsula de Setúbal, Portugal  Full-bodied red from Portugal's Dão region, packed with ripe red fruit and	£6.95 £8.50	£9.25 £10.95	£26.00
Ciconia Tinto, Casa Relvas   Alentejo, Portugal  A warm, spicy red with lots of red fruits, dark berries and smooth tannins.  Some subtle hints of floral and toasted notes add lovely depth.  Quinta dos Roques Correio Tinto   Dão, Portugal  From central Portugal, this blend of local varieties like Touriga Nacional,  Jaen and Alfrocheiro, Correio offers a lovely mix of dark fruits, soft red berries and light spices.  Vinha dos Pardais Tinto, Quinta do Piloto   Peninsula de Setúbal,  Portugal  Full-bodied red from Portugal's Dão region, packed with ripe red fruit and aromatic with cocoa and sweet spice.	£6.95 £8.50	£9.25 £10.95	£26.00 £31.00
Ciconia Tinto, Casa Relvas   Alentejo, Portugal  A warm, spicy red with lots of red fruits, dark berries and smooth tannins.  Some subtle hints of floral and toasted notes add lovely depth.  Quinta dos Roques Correio Tinto   Dão, Portugal  From central Portugal, this blend of local varieties like Touriga Nacional, Jaen and Alfrocheiro, Correio offers a lovely mix of dark fruits, soft red berries and light spices.  Vinha dos Pardais Tinto, Quinta do Piloto   Peninsula de Setúbal, Portugal  Full-bodied red from Portugal's Dão region, packed with ripe red fruit and aromatic with cocoa and sweet spice.  Lavradores de Feitoria Tinto   Douro, Portugal  A collection of grape growers from across the Douro Valley pool together to create quality, sustainable wines from the Douro. Bramble fruits and	£6.95 £8.50	£9.25 £10.95	£26.00 £31.00

SPARKLING		125ML	BOTTLE
Maria Gomes Espumante, Luis Pato   Bairrada, Portugal A bright and floral sparkling from coastal Portugal. White flowers, green apples, and lemon match with subtle toasty notes on the palate. Crisp and refreshing, it's the perfect way to start your meal.		£6.50	£35.00
Rosa Duck Espumante, Duckman Wines   Bairrada, Portugal Made from Baga, the classic red grape from Bairrada, this Pet Nat is full of energy and character. Wild strawberries, bramble fruits and cranberries sit alongside lovely herbal notes. Unfiltered, this cloudy fizz has a great texture and a lingering finish.		£7.00	£39.00
Alvarinho Espumante, Soalheiro   Vinho Verde, Portugal Hailing from the north of Portugal, this expressive sparkling Alvarinho is full of bright, tropical fruits, white peach, and lemon peel. Fresh and fruit forward with light minerality on the finish and well balanced.			£44.00
Rosé Espumante, Soalheiro   Vinho Verde, Portugal  A beautiful salmon-pink colour. Brimming with elegance, this delicate rosé sparkling is teeming with red berries, summer fruits and meadow flowers with subtle hints of rosemary and lightly toasted almonds.			£46.00
ROSÉ	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
ROSÉ  Ciconia Rosé, Casa Relvas   Alentejo, Portugal  Summer berries and bright red fruits bring together a juicy palate that is sure to put a smile on your face.	<b>175ML</b> £6.95	<b>250ML</b> £9.25	BOTTLE £26.00
Ciconia Rosé, Casa Relvas   Alentejo, Portugal Summer berries and bright red fruits bring together a juicy palate that is			
Ciconia Rosé, Casa Relvas   Alentejo, Portugal Summer berries and bright red fruits bring together a juicy palate that is sure to put a smile on your face.  Quinta da Raza Vinho Verde Rosé   Alentejo, Portugal Summer sipping in a glass! Vibrant strawberries, raspberries and soft red			£26.00
Ciconia Rosé, Casa Relvas   Alentejo, Portugal Summer berries and bright red fruits bring together a juicy palate that is sure to put a smile on your face.  Quinta da Raza Vinho Verde Rosé   Alentejo, Portugal Summer sipping in a glass! Vibrant strawberries, raspberries and soft red fruits with a gentle spritz.			£26.00
Ciconia Rosé, Casa Relvas   Alentejo, Portugal Summer berries and bright red fruits bring together a juicy palate that is sure to put a smile on your face.  Quinta da Raza Vinho Verde Rosé   Alentejo, Portugal Summer sipping in a glass! Vibrant strawberries, raspberries and soft red fruits with a gentle spritz.  SANGRIA Red Wine			£26.00 £31.00

PORTUGUESE LIQUORS	25ML	50ML
<b>Ginjinha</b> Spiced liquor made from Morello cherries, commonly drank as a digestive	£4.00	£7.50
Poncha Refreshing chilled lemon liquor - think limoncello but better	£4.00	£7.50
<b>Licor Beirão</b> Minty and herbal liquor, served neat or on the rocks	£4.00	£7.50
Licor 35 – Crème de Pastel de Nata A sweet, intense and enveloping flavour	£3.00	£5.50
FORTIFIED		70ML
NV Xeco Fino NV Xeco Sherry		£6.50
NV Finest Reserve Ruby Port, Quinta do Crasto		£6.50
NV Graham's Fine White Port		£7.50
DRAFT	HALF	PINT
Blackjack Pivo Pilsner - 4.4%	£3.95	£6.50
Blackjack Sessions IPA - 4.5%	£3.95	£6.50
BOTTLES	330ML	500ML
Peroni Red - 4.7%	£4.90	
Super Bock - 5%	£4.80	
Peroni Gluten Free - 5.1%	£4.50	
Peroni Libera - 0%	£4.50	
Aspall Apple Cider - 5.5%		£6.50
Old Mout Cider Berries & Cherries - 4%		£6.00

### COCKTAILS

Raspberry Bellini Raspberry, cava	£9.50
Porto Spritz White port, fever tree tonic	£9.50
Aperol Spritz Aperol, cava, soda	£9.50
Beirão Mojito Licor Beirão, lime, mint, soda	£9.50
<b>Lisboa Negroni</b> Mahon gin, Campari, Ginjinha	£9.50
<b>Tinto de Verano</b> Red wine, lemonade, pineapple, fruit	£9.50
MOCKTAILS	
Elderflower Nojito Elderflower, lime, mint, soda	£5.50
Peach and Ginger Fizz Peach pureé, ginger ale	£5.25
Sangrino Cranberry, pineapple, lime, lemonade	£6.25

SPIRITS	25ML	50ML
Xoriguer Gin Mahon	£4.25	£8.00
Gin Mare	£4.75	£9.00
Bathtub Gin	£4.75	£9.00
Mermaid Pink Gin	£4.75	£9.00
Lucky Bee Rhubarb	£4.75	£9.00
East London Vodka	£4.00	£7.50
Chase Original Vodka	£5.00	£9.25
Havana Club 3yo Rum	£3.50	£6.00
Chairman's Reserve St Lucia Rum	£4.00	£7.50
Chairman's Reserve Spiced Rum	£4.00	£7.50
Brugal 1888 Rum	£4.80	£9.20
Johnnie Walker Red Label Scotch Whisky	£4.25	£8.00
Monkey Shoulder Scotch Whisky	£5.00	£9.25
Bullet Bourbon	£5.00	£9.25
Courvoisier VS Cognac Brandy	£4.00	£7.50
Disaronno Amaretto	£3.50	£6.00

#### **SOFT DRINKS**

Coca-Cola	£3.25
Diet Coca-Cola	£3.25
Fever Tree Lemonade	£2.50
Fever Tree Tonic	£2.50
Fever Tree Slimline Tonic	£2.50
Fever Tree Ginger Ale	£2.50
Fever Tree Soda	£2.50
Still Water	£3.00
Sparkling Water	£3.00
San Pellegrino Lemon	£3.50
San Pellegrino Orange	£3.50
Kids Cawston Press Apple and Mango	£1.50
Kids Cawston Press Apple and Pear	£1.50
Frobishers Orange Juice	£3.00
Juices   Apple, Cranberry or Pineapple	£2.50
Cordial   Blackcurrent, Lime or Elderflower	£0.50
HOT DRINKS	
Espresso	£2.50
Americano (available as decaf)	£3.00
Flat White	£3.25
Latte	£3.25
Cappuccino	£3.25
Breakfast Tea	£3.00
Mint Tea	£3.00
Green Tea	£3.00

## TAKEAWAY WINE LIST

WHITES	BOTTLE
Ciconia Branco, Casa Relvas   Alentejo, Portugal	£16.00
Raza Branco, Quinta da Raza   Vinho Verde, Portugal	£18.00
Vinha dos Pardais Branco, Quinta do Piloto   Peninsula de Setúbal, Portugal	£21.00
Lavradores de Feitoria Branco   Douro, Portugal	£25.00
Soalheiro Alvarinho Classico   Minho, Portugal	£30.00
RED	
Ciconia Tinto, Casa Relvas   Alentejo, Portugal	£16.00
Quinta dos Roques Correio Tinto   Dão, Portugal	£19.00
Vinha dos Pardais Tinto, Quinta do Piloto   Peninsula de Setúbal, Portugal	£21.00
Lavradores de Feitoria Tinto   Douro, Portugal	£25.00
Quinta do Piloto   Peninsula de Setúbal, Portugal	£29.00
SPARKLING	
Maria Gomes Espumante, Luis Pato   Bairrada, Portugal	£29.00
Rosa Duck Espumante, Duckman Wines   Bairrada, Portugal	£30.00
ROSE	
Ciconia Rosé, Casa Relvas   Alentejo, Portugal	£16.00
Quinta da Raza Vinho Verde Rosé   Alentejo, Portugal	£19.00